
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01183

10/02/
2019

ABINGTON, 
ALIYAH Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ABINGTON, ALIYAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01195

10/02/
2019

ANDERSON, 
BOBBIE Defendant

ROBLES, ALEXANDER vs. 
ANDERSON, BOBBIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00970

10/02/
2019

BANK OF 
AMERICA Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
GILLESPIE, REBECCA MAE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01187

10/02/
2019

BOHON, 
ASHTON Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BOHON, ASHTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01184

10/02/
2019

BOHON, KAYLA 
LEEANN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BOHON, KAYLA LEEANN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00973

10/02/
2019

CAVALRY SPV I, 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
PLUSH, ANGIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00512

10/02/
2019

COLLIER, GLEN 
WESLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLIER, GLEN WESLEY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & 
BATTERY BY 
STANGULATION, AFC 
2/MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01193

10/02/
2019

FRIEBERG, 
MYSTI Defendant

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE vs. FRIEBERG, 
MYSTI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00970

10/02/
2019

GILLESPIE, REBECCA 
MAE Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
GILLESPIE, REBECCA MAE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00971

10/02/
2019

GOWDY, 
TYRA Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GOWDY, TYRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00196

10/02/
2019

HELENA AGRI-
ENTERPRISES 
LLC Plaintiff

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC vs. WEATHERS FAMILY 
FARMS LLC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01185

10/02/
2019

KROUT, SHELBY 
DALE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KROUT,
SHELBY DALE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01188

10/02/
2019

LEWIS, JASMINE 
WYNTER Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEWIS, 
JASMINE WYNTER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01180

10/02/
2019

LITTLEDEER, 
DAMIEN Defendant OSW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00971

10/02/
2019

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GOWDY, TYRA

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00972

10/02/2
019

MANNS, MEGAN 
LYNN Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
MANNS, MEGAN LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01186

10/02/2
019

MELVIN, DANIELLE 
R Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MELVIN, DANIELLE R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00972

10/02/2
019

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
MANNS, MEGAN LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01181

10/02/2
019

PENNINGTON, RONALD 
LANE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PENNINGTON, RONALD 
LANE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00973

10/02/2
019

PLUSH, ANGIE Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
PLUSH, ANGIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00173

10/02/2
019

REID, DENNIS LEE Plaintiff
REID, DENNIS LEE vs. REID, 
PAMELA A.

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00173

10/02/2
019

REID, PAMELA 
A. Defendant

REID, DENNIS LEE vs. REID, 
PAMELA A.

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01182

10/02/2
019

RICE, BARRY L. Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RICE, 
BARRY L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00513

10/02/2
019

RIDDICK, WILLIAM 
GOBLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIDDICK, WILLIAM GOBLE 
III

RAPE 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01195

10/02/2
019

ROBLES, 
ALEXANDER Plaintiff

ROBLES, ALEXANDER vs. 
ANDERSON, BOBBIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01189

10/02/2
019

ROGERS, JASMINE 
LYNN Defendant OSW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ROGERS, JASMINE LYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01194

10/02/2
019

SHERBON, JORDAN 
KATHLEEN Defendant

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE vs. SHERBON, 
JORDAN KATHLEEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00174

10/02/2
019

TAGLIALATELA, DAINE 
MAURICE Plaintiff

TAGLIALATELA, DAINE 
MAURICE vs. 
TAGLIALATELA, JESSICA

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00174

10/02/2
019

TAGLIALATELA, 
JESSICA Defendant

TAGLIALATELA, DAINE 
MAURICE vs. 
TAGLIALATELA, JESSICA

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01190

10/02/2
019

TATUM, REGINA 
ANN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TATUM,
REGINA ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00196

10/02/2
019

WEATHERS FAMILY 
FARMS LLC Defendant

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES 
LLC vs. WEATHERS FAMILY 
FARMS LLC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01192

10/02/2
019

WELCH, JASON 
WADE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WELCH, 
JASON WADE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01193

10/02/2
019

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE vs. FRIEBERG, 
MYSTI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01194

10/02/2
019

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK 
FINANCE vs. SHERBON, 
JORDAN KATHLEEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01191

10/02/2
019

WHEELER, KEGAN 
KIEL Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WHEELER, KEGAN KIEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00514

10/02/2
019

WILLIAMS, DEJUAN 
RAYMOND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, DEJUAN 
RAYMOND

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
W/DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01180

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01181

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PENNINGTON, RONALD LANE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01182

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RICE, 
BARRY L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01183

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ABINGTON, ALIYAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01184

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOHON, 
KAYLA LEEANN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01185

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KROUT, 
SHELBY DALE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01186

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MELVIN,
DANIELLE R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01187

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOHON, 
ASHTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01188

10/02/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEWIS, 
JASMINE WYNTER

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01189

10/02/20
19

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROGERS, 
JASMINE LYNN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01190

10/02/20
19

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TATUM, 
REGINA ANN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01191

10/02/20
19

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WHEELER,
KEGAN KIEL

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01192

10/02/20
19

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WELCH, 
JASON WADE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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